NioRNA
PLAYGROUNDS

designed for sustainable and creative play

0102-008-001

A
(]
an
o

>EN 11761

u

=l

\__3-14 J

9

#19

~N
® .
SMART
ROBINIA
PRE-DRILLED
SYSTEM
J

27-01-2022 / Rev.: A



3156

0102-008-001

5413

J

NI

/ Max. cm

o
N S ST
) o il -
il =] =L kel P \
= iy / I

o

o

| %% | h #19

8074
4’,6\
%
~1954 R
<
o
(2]
N~
[Te]
S
750 0
4) R 7500
s
Q
0
S %
L/ AR Z
Q
)
5h 36,3 n? 8,1x58x3,1m ~1002kg ~0,3 m? @16/18-310 cm 96 kg
NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup * Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com Y,

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,
a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.



RS00552

RS00551

D11768

D11453

/
)

D11914

0102-008-001

LE20386

\ \ RS00551

RS00552

RS00551
LE22004
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11453 1155x755mm, 620 mm Gap
3 D11768 1155x755mm, 490 mm Gap
6 D11833 90x90x750mm
1 D11911 Ramp, FH:950mm
2 D11914 1155x755mm, 490 mm Gap
2 D50001 Roof
2 LE15116 L: 600mm
1 LE20363 Taifun net
1 LE20386 Taifun
1 LE20985 Rib 80cm
1 LE22004 Slide 50x170x195cm
2 M20013 1078x1078x123mm
2 RS00539 2160-180
4 RS00551 2160-180
2 RS00552 2160-180
2 TV00012 Taifun

RS00551

L

D11911

LE15116

D11768

TV00012

Hp

RS00539

e

LE20985

!
\
=—: —(8=——
l §o mz; \T\\A\w\ ’

D50001

M20013%

LE20363



0102-008-001 @

0
=y

950
-
S e—
o

|, 800

7\\\*#19

©

Q
- © © N~ To)

S o N O N © ©
0 AN ~ - ™M N~
@ o — I%) < < <

2267

694
|

694

1420 //

1783 \

35622




0102-008-001

D11833

D11768

D11768

D11914

D11768

M20013 ¥

Y

LE16186
LE16192

LE16186

D11453

Parts List r... — — — =
QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP. =( =

1 D11453 1155x755mm, 620 mm Gap I u
3 D11768 1155x755mm, 490 mm Gap I [

D11833 90x90x750mm _,j“
2 |D11914 1155x755mm, 490 mm Gap | 2 NO(FT_E':‘GL%%%
36 LE16186 6x100 Ch Lubricating paste
24 |LE16192  |5x80mm | H
2 M20013 1078x1078x123mm




RS00551 0102-008-001

LE16556
] D11914
LE15254
D11833
\Y LE16152
D11768 (" LE15108
LE16152
LE16556
D11453 — [N []]
LE16100
LE16179 Ve g
T RS00552
LY M20013 i ]
RS00551 LE22004
155
Parts List
QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP. - LE16022 iy —

1 D11453 1155x755mm, 620 mm Gap —
1 |D11768 1155x755mm, 490 mm Gap N LE16168
3 |D11833 90x90x750mm ' ” i
1 |D11914 1155x756mm, 490 mm Gap / B
6 |LE15108 |@38x40mm @14 LE99715 <
6 LE15254 M16x250mm B
2 |LE16022 | M12x40 mm il
2 LE16056 M12 cap nut
6 |LE16100  |M16 nut
12 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm LE16056
2 |LE16168  |M12- @24 mm o A-A L
3 |LE16179 | @5x30mm Ch
12 |LE16556 | @42/38mm
1 |LE22004  |Slide 50x170x195cm
1 |LE99715 | @14mm, 1=200/130mm
1 |M20013 1078x1078x123mm i
2 |RS00551 |@160-180
1 |RS00552 | @160-180 A




0102-008-001

LE16048

LE16599

LE13100

LE20363

Parts List

QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

LE13100 Shackle

LE16048 Eyebolt 10x120mm

LE16502 Spacer 6mm

LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml

LE20363 Taifun net

SR lWw W Ww

V10417 HSS lang 97mm L:156mm




0102-008-001

\'d %\r‘
LUK LE15254 D11833 RS00551

— LE15108
M LE16152
- LE16100
LE16556
D11768 __ |
LE16556
D11914
M20013
RS00551
~ i LE16033
RS00552
LE16156 i
LE16599
Parts List
QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP. G LE16502
2 |D11768 1155x755mm, 490 mm Gap LE13100
3 D11833 90x90x750mm LE16156 LE16156
1 D11914 1155x755mm, 490 mm Gap -
14 |LE13100 | Shackle LE16033 -
6 |LE15108 | @38x40mm LE16054 !
6 |LE15254 | M16x250mm &7 10417
6 |LE16028 |M10x70 Eyebolt P
8 |LE16033  |10x90 mm N b
8 LE16054 M10 cap nut - LE16104
6 |LE16100 |M16 nut e  —
6 |LE16104  |M10x1,25mm nut w w ]L LE16530
12 |LE16152  |M16- @30 mm an: i

a7 v10417
12 LE16153 M10 - @29mm F
16 LE16156 M10-@20 H | E

4 LE16502 Spacel emr

6 LE16530 M10 nut cap
LE16028

12 LE16556 B42/38mm

LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
LE20386 Taifun

M20013 1078x1078x123mm
RS00551 &160-180

RS00552 &160-180

V10417 HSS lang @7mm L:156mm

Ala|lNNlalaN




0102-008-001

LE16322 LE20985

LE20985

LE16322

LE15116

Parts List \ L{ i H

QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

2 LE15116 L: 600mm

4 LE16322 @8x80 Dh

1 LE20985 Rib 80cm

|



0102-008-001

L1013 E16054

LE16156

LE16085

LE16153

S22475 LE16156

LE16054
LE16085

S22476

LE16322

LE16322

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
2 D50001 Roof
12 LE16054 M10 cap nut
12 LE16085 M10x70 mm
12 LE16153 M10 - @29mm
12 LE16156 M10-@20
12 LE16322 @8x80 Dh
2 S22475 T - Bracket
4 S22476 Bracket




0102-008-001

LE16033
LE16054

LE16156 e, e LE16599

LE16156 LE15910 LE15901

LE16502

TV00012
N
I gl “ LE16048
, D11911
& LE16185 o053

LE15195 LE16152
LE16556

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
D11911 Ramp, FH:950mm
LE13100 Shackle
LE15108 &38x40mm
LE15195 M16x220 mm
LE15901 3x16, PH
LE15910 Name tag
LE16033 10x90 mm LE16152 LE15108
LE16048 Eyebolt 10x120mm
LE16054 M10 cap nut
LE16100 M16 nut
LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
LE16156 M10-@20
LE16185 @5x60 mm Ch
LE16502 Spacer 6mm
LE16556 @42/38mm
LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
RS00539 160-180 5
TV00012 Taifun M M

LE16100

YN Y N NG N NG NG N T ORI OB B ORI O N O I OO I L N N




